2017 WRL/SEAHAWK INVITATIONAL
Saturday, December 2nd, 2017
Time for all age groups:  12:00pm warm up       1:00pm start time  

Location: Haslett High School 5450 Marsh Rd. Haslett, Michigan 48840 



Maximum Events: 3 individual and 1 relay  -OR-   2 individual and 2 relays

Swimmer Name: __________________________________

Age on Day of Meet: _______________

Please check events you wish to swim: 

	        IM
	      Free
	       Fly
	      Back
	      Breast
	     Relay

	        100
	        25
	       25
	        25
	         25
	      free

	        200
	        50
	       50
	        50
	         50
	   medley

	        
	       100
	     100
	      100
	       100
	

	     
	       200
	     
	      
	       
	

	
	       500
	
	      
	
	


No. of events ________Cost per event:  $4.00 per event. No charge for relays.  Total owed: _________

Please make checks payable to: St. Johns Sea Lions     Please include payment with this sheet. 
Parents, please read and sign below:

I will make every effort to attend the above meet.  If I am unable to attend, I will make every effort to contact the coaches. I may be responsible to pay costs even if I don’t attend. 
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Parent signature: ______________________________    
    

Sarah Espinoza 989-472-3686



          

Sign-up deadline: Tuesday November 28th, 2017 by 5pm!!!  No LATE entries!!!



        
